536-85 Flared End Anchorage Assemblies EA 3 $ $ 

SP-2.14 Preconstruction Video EA 5 $ $ 

P-2R 

Contract 17-C-00017 
Citywide Bridge Rehabilitation - Minor Repairs 

Item No. Description Unit Est 
Qty 

Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Price 

101-1 Mobilization LS 1 Twenty Five Thousand Dollars & No Cents $ 25,000.00 $ 25,000.00 

(Paid at 10% of non-mobilization pay items per bridge) 

102-1 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 Twenty Five Thousand Dollars & No Cents $ 25,000.00 $ 25,000.00 

(Paid $5,000 at contract start and 10% of non-MOT items per bridge) 

SP-11-16 Contingency LS 1 Twenty Thousand Dollars & No Cents $ 20,000.00 $ 20,000.00 

TOTAL $ 

P-3R 

CONTRACT 17-C-00017; Citywide Bridge Rehabilitation - Minor Repairs FY17 - PRE-BID MTG.